Departmental Time Table

Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur (Autonomous)

Department of Statistics
Timetable Academic Year 2024-25(0dd)

Time

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

11.00am-
11.45am

11.45am-
12.30pm

12.30pm-
1.15pm

B.Sc. I(RSP)

AR

B.Sc.I(RSP)

B.Sc.l

4

B.Sc.l
ractical(HKP)

B.Sc.I(R
SP)

1.15pm-2.00pm

B.Sc.I(RSP)

2.00pm-2.15pm
break

Short Recess

2.15pm-3.00pm

3.00pm-3.45pm

B.Sc.lII(RSP

)

B.Sc.lI(HKP)

3.45pm-4.00pm

B.Sc.II(HKP)

B.Sc.l
Practical(RSP)

B.Sc.11(
HKP)

B.Sc.I1(RS
P)

RSP: Ms.R.S.Patil HKP: H.K.Patil

(Ms. R.S.Patil)

Mahavir Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur (Autonomous)

Department of Statistics
Timetable Academic Year 2024-25(Even)

Time

Mon

Tue

Wed |

Thu

Fri

Sat

11.00am-
11.45am

11.45am-
12.30pm

12.30pm-
1.15pm

B.Sc. I(RSP)

B.Sc.I(HKP)

1.15pm-2.00pm

B.Sc.l
Practical(AMM)

B.Sc.I(R
SP)

B.Sc.I Practical(APP)

B.SC.I(HKP

)

2.00pm-2.15pm
break

Short Recess

2.15pm-3.00pm

3.00pm-3.45pm

B.Sc.II(RSP

)

B.Sc.lI(HKP)

3.45pm-4.00pm

B.Sc.l

B.Sc.II(HKP)

B.Sc.
HnH
KP)

Practical(AMM

B.Sc.II(H
KP)

RSP: Ms.R.S.Patil

HKP: Ms.H.K.Patil

(Ms. R.S.Patil)




